Immersion
B-100
Note — Refer to the dimensional reference
page for enclosure and fl ange details.
1
1
2
TMI

 kW Volts Phase (In.) (Lbs.) Model Stock PCN (In.) Model Stock PCN (In.)
E1 General Purpose1 E2 Moisture Resistant/Explosion Resistant2
Specifi cations and Ordering Information
TM
Same-day shipping on stock item
orders received before 4 pm CST.
3-day shipping on assembly-stock items.
Immersion
B-101
FL
AN
GE
D
TMI
Corrosive Solution Applications (cont’d.)
 5 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange —  6 INCOLOY® Sheath Elements — 23 W/In2
 9 240 1-3 25-3/16 32 TMI-6095 AS 256292 1 TMI-6095E3 AS 182406 1-1/2 TMI-6095E4 AS 182414 1
 9 480 1-3 25-3/16 32 TMI-6095 S 259637 1 TMI-6095E3 AS 182422 1-1/2 TMI-6095E4 AS 182430 1
 12 240 1-3 33-1/16 33 TMI-6125 AS 256305 1 TMI-6125E3 AS 182449 1-1/2 TMI-6125E4 AS 182457 1
 12 480 1-3 33-1/16 33 TMI-6125 S 259661 1 TMI-6125E3 AS 182465 1-1/2 TMI-6125E4 AS 182473 1
 15 240 1-3 40-9/16 35 TMI-6155 AS 259696 1 TMI-6155E3 AS 182481 1-1/2 TMI-6155E4 AS 182490 1
 15 480 1-3 40-9/16 35 TMI-6155 AS 259709 1 TMI-6155E3 AS 182502 1-1/2 TMI-6155E4 AS 182510 1
 20 240 2-3 52-1/16 38 TMI-6205 AS 259733 1 TMI-6205E3 AS 182529 1-1/2 TMI-6205E4 AS 182537 1
 20 480 1-3 52-1/16 38 TMI-6205 AS 259741 1 TMI-6205E3 AS 182545 1-1/2 TMI-6205E4 AS 182553 1
 25 240 2-3 65-1/16 42 TMI-6255 AS 182561 1 TMI-6255E3 AS 182570 1-1/2 TMI-6255E4 AS 182588 1
 25 480 1-3 65-1/16 42 TMI-6255 AS 182596 1 TMI-6255E3 AS 182609 1-1/2 TMI-6255E4 AS 182617 1
 30 240 2-3 78-1/16 46 TMI-6305 AS 182625 1 TMI-6305E3 AS 182633 1-1/2 TMI-6305E4 AS 182641 1
 30 480 1-3 78-1/16 46 TMI-6305 AS 182650 1 TMI-6305E3 AS 182668 1-1/2 TMI-6305E4 AS 182676 1
 6 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange — 12 INCOLOY® Sheath Elements — 23 W/In2
 18 240 1-3 25-1/8 67 TMI-1218 AS 197069 1 TMI-1218E3 AS 186360 1-1/2 TMI-1218E4 AS 186351 1-1/2
 18 480 1-3 25-1/8 67 TMI-1218 AS 197085 1 TMI-1218E3 AS 186343 1-1/2 TMI-1218E4 AS 186378 1-1/2
 24 240 2-3 33 76 TMI-1224 AS 197093 1 TMI-1224E3 AS 186386 1-1/2 TMI-1224E4 AS 186394 1-1/2
 24 480 1-3 33 76 TMI-1224 AS 197114 1 TMI-1224E3 AS 186407 1-1/2 TMI-1224E4 AS 186415 1-1/2
 30 240 2-3 40-1/2 84 TMI-1230 AS 197122 1 TMI-1230E3 AS 186423 1-1/2 TMI-1230E4 AS 186431 1-1/2
 30 480 1-3 40-1/2 84 TMI-1230 AS 197149 1 TMI-1230E3 AS 186440 1-1/2 TMI-1230E4 AS 186458 1-1/2
 36 240 2-3 48 111 TMI-1236 AS 291952 1 TMI-1236E3 AS 186466 1-1/2 TMI-1236E4 AS 186474 1-1/2
 36 480 1-3 48 111 TMI-1236 AS 197173 1 TMI-1236E3 AS 186482 1-1/2 TMI-1236E4 AS 186490 1-1/2
 8 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange — 18 INCOLOY® Sheath Elements — 23 W/In2
 30 240 3-3 32-7/8 112 TMI-1830R1 AS 197270 1 TMI-1830R1E3 AS 030701 3/4 TMI-1830R1E4 AS 030760 1-1/2
 30 480 3-3 32-7/8 112 TMI-1830R1 AS 197296 1 TMI-1830R1E3 AS 030710 3/4 TMI-1830R1E4 AS 030779 1-1/2
 40 240 3-3 43-11/16 125 TMI-1840R1 AS 197309 1 TMI-1840R1E3 AS 030728 3/4 TMI-1840R1E4 AS 030787 1-1/2
 40 480 3-3 43-11/16 125 TMI-1840R1 AS 197325 1 TMI-1840R1E3 AS 030736 3/4 TMI-1840R1E4 AS 030795 1-1/2
 50 240 3-3 51-7/8 130 TMI-1850R1 AS 197333 1 TMI-1850R1E3 AS 030744 1 TMI-1850R1E4 AS 030808 1-1/2
 50 480 3-3 51-7/8 130 TMI-1850R1 AS 197350 1 TMI-1850R1E3 AS 030752 3/4 TMI-1850R1E4 AS 030816 1-1/2
 10 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange — 27 INCOLOY® Sheath Elements — 20 W/In2